	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/C518-2.5A
	BK/C518-2.5A (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/C518-2.5A
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 2.50A 250V FAST GLASS C518
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.10000 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/C518-2.5A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/C518-2.5A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2971917 Phoenix Contact  FOOT ELEMENT
1590UFBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.72X4.72X2.40" BLACK
1418N4S16E6 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X20X6" NAT
A9BBA-1305F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF13A/AF13/AFF13A
0210390414 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 1MM 24POS
EVC-I-75A-600-P-25 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN INLET 75A 240V 25FT CABLE
H8PPS-4018M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP40S/AE40M/HDP40S
U022-010-R Tripp Lite  CABLE USB A/B 10'
RT0L-12CG-S1 Amphenol Sine Systems Corp  CORD GRIP STR CABLE 6-10.5MM
1300980132 Molex Connector Corporation  MAX-LOC F4 1 .437-.562
CH-3-01 Essentra Components  CABLE HANGER NATURAL NYLON 1"
FCCS-1 Essentra Components  CLAMP FLAT ARROW MNT NAT .591"
JP4CMB-X6 Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
0192700028 Molex Inc  1-1/8 INCH BCT BLACK (75/4 FT/PK
T400X000VS1Y Panduit Corp  THERMTRANS TAPE VINYL 4.00
TF10WH-X Panduit Corp  TEE FITTING LD10/CD10 WHITE
DCEFXWH-X Panduit Corp  FITTING LD/LDP/CD PWR DROP WHT
229-3-32260-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
DA1-B0-34-610-121-C Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR 10A 480VAC 65VDC
LSRK6.25T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS RK1 6.25A
10CT Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 690V TYPE T BRITISH
0314030.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 30A
BK/AGX-30 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 30A 32V FAST AGX 8AG
0213.500MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20 .500A AXL
021502.5MRET5P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC TD PT 5X20 2.5A
0332004.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AB 4A
BK/S500-V-5-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 250V FAST GLASS S500
16VT175LU Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 1.75A STRAP
SMAJ250A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 250VWM 405VC SMA
3.0SMCJ20A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMC
SMBJ26A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 26VWM 53.5VC SMB
TV15C700J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC SMC
MSMCJ18CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO214AB
MXSMLJ16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AB
1.5KE6.8CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 10.8VC 1.5KE
P0300EBLRP2 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 25V 100A TO92
82550140 Wurth Electronics Inc  VARISTOR 24V 100A 0805
B72582V1140S262 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 16.94V 800A 1812
V22ZC2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 18.7V 500A DISC 10MM
ROV05H331K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 297V 800A DISC 5MM
	BK/C518-2.5A  keywords
	    	BK/C518-2.5A
	BK/C518-2.5A  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/C518-2.5A  pdf
	BK/C518-2.5A  datasheet
	BK/C518-2.5A  price
	BK/C518-2.5A  distributor
	electronic components BK/C518-2.5A
	BK/C518-2.5A  Circuit Protection
	BK/C518-2.5A  Fuses
	BK/C518-2.5A  FUSE 2.50A 250V FAST GLASS C518
	BK/C518-2.5A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .